
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
F Fieldhouse 10:36.34 Lakeland Union 2005

S School 10:36.34 Lakeland Union 2005

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeland (B) 10:50.39 10

1) Peterson, Ashley FR 2) Mauzer, Stephanie SO

3) Myszka, Alex SO 4) Nelson, Maddie SO

2 Lakeland (A) 11:07.20

1) Hintz, Carley JR 2) Balas, Stephanie SR

3) Dallmann, Kimmee SR 4) Schilling, Lauren SR

3 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 11:41.96 8

1) Brunner, Madi SR 2) Koski, Nicole JR

3) Niehoff, Marissa FR 4) Scanlon, Jeanna FR

4 Ironwood (A) 12:44.44 6

1) Mattson, Corissa SR 2) Beckman, Rachel SR

3) Beckman, Jessica JR 4) Carey, Emily SO

5 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 13:01.73 4

1) Asher, Sarah JR 2) Lake, Sierra SR

3) Cummings, Kimberly SR 4) Thums, Madelyn FR

Edgar (A) DQ

1) Brewster, Hannah SR 2) Paul, Rose SR

3) Lemanski, Danielle SO 4) Imhoff, Bailey FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
F Fieldhouse 8:46.59 Lakeland Union 4/11/2015

S School 8:31.40 Lakeland Union 3/26/2011

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeland (A) 8:52.96 10

1) Diver, Darius JR 2) FitzPatrick, Kavanaugh JR

3) Garcia, Jack JR 4) Bodewes, Noah SO

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 9:10.52 8

1) Kielpikowski, Brady SR 2) O'Meara, Quinn SR

3) Swanson, John SO 4) Sylvester, Joe SR

3 Lakeland (B) 9:40.36

1) Black, Connor SO 2) Schillinger, Donavin SO

3) Gee, Travis SR 4) Drewry, Jim JR

4 Ironwood (A) 10:04.22 6

1) Brunell, Cole FR 2) Joki, Jake SO

3) Niemi, Andrew JR 4) Niemi, Nick SO

5 Lakeland (C) 10:22.74

1) Dorsey, Forrest FR 2) Jurries, Jonathan SO

3) Rybicki, Nick FR 4) Thompson, Tristin FR

6 Edgar (A) 10:42.46 4

1) Brewster, Josh SO 2) Panero, Giacomo SR

3) Paul, Mitchel SO 4) Kavajecz, Heath FR

7 Ironwood (B) 11:14.99

1) Stengard, Sawyer FR 2) Taivalmaa, Dylan JR

3) Ozzello, Zane JR 4) Miskovich, Morgan FR

#3 Girls 55m Hurdles
F Fieldhouse 9.02 Amy Oldenberg 2004

S School 8.92 Amy Oldenberg 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Boyer, Asucena SO Lakeland 9.77 2(1) 10

2 Hoesly, Daria SO Edgar 9.83 2(2) 8

3 Hayes, Kaitlin JR Lakeland 9.96 2(3) 6

4 Hiller, Caitlyn SR Mercer 10.41 2(4) 4

5 Holm, Bailey JR Prentice-Rib 10.65 1(1) 2

6 Schmidt, Brianna SO Chequamego 10.77 1(2) 1

7 Barto, Brea SR Ironwood 10.78 1(3)

8 Erickson, Kaitlyn FR Prentice-Rib 10.82 2(5)

9 Wagner, Katie SR Chequamego 10.87 2(6)

10 Miskovich, Kaylee JR Ironwood 11.23 1(4)

#4 Boys 55m Hurdles
F Fieldhouse 8.14 Cody Ewert 3/31/2012

S School 8.29 Luke Voellinger 4/3/2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Beukema, Brandt SR Lakeland 8.47 2(1) 10

2 Sommer, Tyler SR Edgar 8.90 2(2) 8

3 Guralski, Mason SR Edgar 8.92 2(3) 6

4 Johnson, Maquian JR Lakeland 9.69 2(4) 4

5 David, Absalom JR Chequamego 10.29 1(1) 2

6 Lemmer, Dawson JR Edgar 10.42 2(5) 1

7 Lehman, Zach SR Chequamego 11.33 1(2)

Zillinger, Michael SO Chequamego DQ 1

#5 Girls 55 Meters
F Fieldhouse 7.59 Lisa Martini 2000

S School 7.56 Ellie Rozumalski 2001

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wirkus, Macey SR Edgar 7.82 7(1) 10

2 Nasi, Vanessa SR Ironwood 8.12 7(2) 8

3 Whitman, Lindsey SR Lakeland 8.20 7(3) 6

4 Hawkins, Cheyenne SR Prentice-Rib 8.30 1(1) 4

5 Mylly, Caitlyn FR Ironwood 8.32 7(4) 2

6 Ellenbecker, Marissa FR Edgar 8.36 7(5) 1

7 Martin, Elodie SR Lakeland 8.45 6(1)

8 Myszka, Lydia SO Edgar 8.49 6(2)

9 Allen, Gwen JR Mercer 8.55 6(3)

10 Malicki, Julia SR Lakeland 8.61 6(4)

11 Heiden, Rachel SR Edgar 8.66 7(6)

12 Hackel, Teresa FR Edgar 8.71 5(1)

13 Toijala, Taryn SO Lakeland 8.72 6(5)

14 Wohlleber, Maggie SO Lakeland 8.80 5(2)

15 Towne, Mya FR Mercer 8.81 4(1)
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#5 Girls 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Chen, Megan SR Lakeland 8.83 5(3)

17 Tiffany, Lexie JR Lakeland 8.95 6(6)

18 McKenna, Schraufnagel FR Edgar 8.96 4(2)

19 Pollex, Jordann SO Chequamego 9.02 5(4)

20 Rodriquez, Laura SR Lakeland 9.14 4(3)

21 Orlandi, Alyssa JR Prentice-Rib 9.19 4(4)

22 Smith, Hannah FR Chequamego 9.32 2(1)

23 Jalinski, Autumn SO Lakeland 9.37 5(5)

24 Mineau, Shea FR Chequamego 9.38 4(5)

25 Losh, Ava SO Mercer 9.39 3(1)

25 Malakowksi, Taylor SO Chequamego 9.39 5(6)

27 Hagstrom, Lexi JR Ironwood 9.48 1(2)

28 Hilgart, Ashley FR Chequamego 9.49 2(2)

29 Ocker, Olivia SO Chequamego 9.54 3(2)

30 McGuire, savannah SO Mercer 9.55 3(3)

31 Laurence, Maggie JR Lakeland 9.63 1(3)

32 Hempleman, Laura FR Chequamego 9.65 2(3)

33 Jaeger, Holly JR Lakeland 9.71 3(4)

34 Raab, Megan SO Prentice-Rib 9.77 1(4)

35 Wittig, Sophia FR Lakeland 9.78 3(5)

36 Petersen, Lydia FR Lakeland 10.50 2(4)

37 Smith, Victoria FR Chequamego 10.58 2(5)

38 Chrouser, Robyn JR Chequamego 11.14 2(6)

39 Webb, Betsy SO Edgar 15.93 1(5)

Schilling, Morgan FR Edgar DNS 3

Hallstrand, Mckenzie JR Prentice-Rib DNS 4

#6 Boys 55 Meters
F Fieldhouse 6.83 Jaron Olson 4/5/2014

S School 6.78 Kevin Schlichter 3/22/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Berray, Blake JR Lakeland 7.15 9(1) 10

2 Burgess, Robert JR Lakeland 7.17 9(2) 8

3 Stoudt, Mason FR Edgar 7.20 9(3) 6

4 Wohlleber, Max SR Lakeland 7.37 8(1) 4

5 Newbury, Peter JR Chequamego 7.40 9(4) 2

6 Jopin, Preston JR Chequamego 7.44 8(2) 1

7 Merritt, Nick SR Ironwood 7.47 8(3)

8 Butt, Karson SO Edgar 7.48 9(5)

9 Vedder, Kai SO Prentice-Rib 7.52 2(1)

10 Dobson, Austin FR Prentice-Rib 7.53 7(1)

11 Craig, Liam JR Ironwood 7.54 7(2)

11 Carroll, Tyler JR Lakeland 7.54 9(6)

13 Zimmerman, Patrick SO Lakeland 7.57 7(3)

13 Rizzo, Quinten SO Lakeland 7.57 8(4)

15 Harris, Thomas SO Chequamego 7.58 6(1)

#6 Boys 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 Federwitz, Jake FR Edgar 7.58 7(4)

17 Pavlovic, Jovan JR Mercer 7.65 8(5)

18 Luloff, Joe FR Mercer 7.68 8(6)

19 Miesbauer, Dwight FR Lakeland 7.69 5(1)

20 Hafferman, Kaleb FR Edgar 7.74 6(2)

21 Wittig, Sebastian SO Lakeland 7.77 3(1)

21 Thiessen, Evan FR Lakeland 7.77 6(3)

23 Littleton, Cade JR Edgar 7.78 5(2)

24 Weber, Ethan SO Chequamego 7.81 7(5)

25 Higgins, Caden FR Edgar 7.84 6(4)

26 Hoyt, Matt SO Edgar 7.86 5(3)

27 Zhang, Brian JR Lakeland 7.88 7(6)

28 Imhoff, Bryce JR Edgar 7.92 5(4)

29 Lundin, Tommy FR Ironwood 7.94 6(5)

30 Engel, Logan SO Edgar 7.98 5(5)

31 Strong, Vincent FR Lakeland 7.99 5(6)

32 Irish, Logan SO Lakeland 8.02 4(1)

33 Mineau, James JR Chequamego 8.04 3(2)

33 Hannemann, Adam FR Edgar 8.04 4(2)

35 Brussat, Christopher FR Lakeland 8.05 3(3)

36 Myszka, Elliott FR Edgar 8.14 4(3)

36 Bleck, Joey SO Prentice-Rib 8.14 4(3)

38 Edwards, Brady FR Lakeland 8.20 2(2)

39 Lemmer, Carson FR Edgar 8.29 4(5)

40 Heil, Ethan FR Edgar 8.38 4(6)

41 Nemcek, Harry FR Lakeland 8.47 3(4)

42 LaBarge, Douglas JR Lakeland 8.89 1(1)

43 Gustafson, Will SO Chequamego 9.00 3(5)

44 Lyons, Clayton FR Prentice-Rib 9.28 2(3)

45 Normington, Nathan SO Edgar 9.29 2(4)

47 Wingo, Noah JR Lakeland 9.38 1(2)

48 Smolinski, Reed JR Lakeland 10.12 1(3)

Jast, Josh FR Prentice-Rib DNS 2

Farina, Tyler FR Chequamego DNS 3

Rhode, Noah JR Chequamego DNS 6

Schlosser, Jacob SO Lakeland NT 1

#7 Girls 1 Mile Run
F Fieldhouse 5:38.15 Katelyn Stein 4/4/2009

S School 5:12.76 Delaney FitzPatrick 4/6/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Anderson, Aubrey FR Lakeland 5:44.34 10

2 Peterson, Ashley FR Lakeland 5:46.74 8

3 Nelson, Maddie SO Lakeland 6:06.79 6

4 Koski, Nicole JR Chequamego 6:27.66 4

5 Ullius, Ashley SO Lakeland 6:29.21
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#7 Girls 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 Scanlon, Jeanna FR Chequamego 6:32.30 2

7 Brewster, Hannah SR Edgar 6:35.91 1

8 Menze, Emily SO Lakeland 6:43.52

9 Carey, Emily SO Ironwood 6:46.91

10 Mattson, Corissa SR Ironwood 6:54.15

11 Nesbit, Maggie SR Chequamego 6:58.56

12 Beckman, Rachel SR Ironwood 7:21.30

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run
F Fieldhouse 4:33.93 Andrew Schilling 4/11/2015

S School 4:33.93 Andrew Schilling 4/11/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Niemi, Nick SO Ironwood 4:57.76 2(1) 10

2 Diver, Darius JR Lakeland 5:00.05 2(2) 8

3 Garcia, Jack JR Lakeland 5:05.29 2(3) 6

4 Schillinger, Donavin SO Lakeland 5:21.63 2(4) 4

5 Swanson, John SO Chequamego 5:29.21 2(5) 2

6 Niemi, Andrew JR Ironwood 5:47.49 2(6) 1

7 Collins, David FR Ironwood 5:48.27 2(7)

8 Anderson, Aidan JR Prentice-Rib 5:55.85 1(1)

9 McMahon, Brendan FR Lakeland 5:57.54 1(2)

10 Albhorn, Tytan SO Lakeland 6:01.74 1(3)

11 Poetzl, Isaiah FR Chequamego 6:02.15 2(8)

12 Reed, Matt SR Lakeland 6:03.48 2(9)

13 Stengard, Sawyer FR Ironwood 6:08.25 2(10)

14 Ozzello, Zane JR Ironwood 6:12.26 1(4)

15 Pepper, Michael JR Chequamego 6:14.61 1(5)

16 Kunelius, Dillon SO Lakeland 6:29.90 1(6)

17 Gilkenson, Benjamin FR Lakeland 6:31.31 1(7)

Kielpikowski, Brady SR Chequamego DQ 2

#9 Girls 800m SMR
F Fieldhouse 2:05.96 Lakeland Union 4/16/2013

S School 2:05.96 Lakeland Union 4/16/2013

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Edgar (A) 2:21.24 10

1) Butt, Kamryn SR 2) Heiden, Rachel SR

3) Imhoff, Bailey FR 4) Paul, Rose SR

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 2:32.82 8

1) Bloomer, Abby JR 2) Schmidt, Brianna SO

3) Pritzl, Jacinda JR 4) Niehoff, Marissa FR

3 Ironwood (A) 2:37.85 6

1) Bratu, Sam JR 2) Carroll, Sarah SR

3) Braucher, Leah SR 4) Beckman, Jessica JR

4 Chequamegon-Park Falls 2:46.70

#10 Boys 4 x 80m Relay
F Fieldhouse 39.66 Marathon 4/5/2015

S School 39.83 Lakeland Union 4/17/2008

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edgar (A) 40.67 3(1) 10

1) Guralski, Mason SR 2) Sommer, Tyler SR

3) Butt, Karson SO 4) Stoudt, Mason FR

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 41.75 2(1) 8

1) Jopin, Preston JR 2) Newbury, Peter JR

3) Kirch, Michael FR 4) Schloer, Logan SR

3 Chequamegon-Park Falls 43.23 3(2)

4 Ironwood (A) 43.50 3(3) 6

1) Merritt, Nick SR 2) Craig, Liam JR

3) Lundin, Tommy FR 4) Averitt, Ian JR

5 Edgar (E) 44.00 1(1)

1) Lipinski, Jakob SO 2) Higgins, Caden FR

3) Federwitz, Jake FR 4) Hafferman, Kaleb FR

6 Lakeland (A) 44.71 2(2) 4

1) Irmick, Josh SR 2) Holmquist, Mason SO

3) Rice, Zach FR 4) Williams, Jonathan SR

7 Edgar (F) 45.04 1(2)

1) Panero, Giacomo SR 2) Lemmer, Dawson JR

3) Myszka, Elliott FR 4) Heil, Ethan FR

8 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 45.71 3(4) 2

1) Dobson, Austin FR 2) Jast, Josh FR

3) Vedder, Kai SO 4) Severson, Logan FR

9 Edgar (C) 45.74 1(3)

1) Littleton, Cade JR 2) Engel, Logan SO

3) Hoyt, Matt SO 4) McKibben, Ryan SO

10 Edgar (B) 46.88 2(3)

1) Schutte, Brett SR 2) Berry, Dawson SR

3) Schilling, Seth SR 4) Imhoff, Bryce JR

11 Edgar (D) 49.47 1(4)

1) Hannemann, Adam FR 2) Lemmer, Carson FR

3) Riehle, Ian FR 4) Schutte, Zach FR

#11 Girls 600 Meters
F Fieldhouse 1:45.27 Caitlin Deaton 3/27/2014

S School 1:46.47 Heather Bassett 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ellenbecker, Marissa FR Edgar 1:49.20 10

2 BeBeau, Hailey Chequamego 1:49.58 8

3 Mauzer, Stephanie SO Lakeland 1:55.77 6

4 Myszka, Alex SO Lakeland 2:00.87 4

5 Craig, Johanna FR Lakeland 2:03.35 2

6 Lake, Sierra SR Prentice-Rib 2:09.08 1

7 Lustig, Ashley JR Chequamego 2:15.12

8 Malakowksi, Taylor SO Chequamego 2:21.35
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#11 Girls 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 Vuchetich, Emily SR Chequamego 2:29.34

Lemanski, Danielle SO Edgar DNS

Hintz, Carley JR Lakeland DNS

#12 Boys 600 Meters
F Fieldhouse 1:26.62 Marquis Johnson 3/31/2012

S School 1:26.62 Marquis Johnson 3/31/2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvester, Joe SR Chequamego 1:32.30 2(1) 10

2 Stoudt, Mason FR Edgar 1:33.15 2(2) 8

3 Gibson, Grant JR Lakeland 1:34.89 2(3) 6

4 VanHoose, Jared SR Ironwood 1:36.53 2(4) 4

5 Gudgeon, Elliot SR Ironwood 1:36.59 2(5) 2

6 Hughes, Ian SO Ironwood 1:41.28 2(6) 1

7 Rizzo, Quinten SO Lakeland 1:44.50 2(7)

8 Kief, Grayson SO Chequamego 1:46.65 2(8)

9 Paul, Mitchel SO Edgar 1:48.45 1(1)

10 Schneider, Cody SO Lakeland 1:48.55 1(2)

11 Kigen, Kristian SR Lakeland 1:54.82 1(3)

12 Dorsey, Forrest FR Lakeland 1:55.42 1(4)

13 Brewster, Josh SO Edgar 1:56.36 1(5)

14 Rybicki, Nick FR Lakeland 1:57.18 1(6)

15 Bissell, Karl FR Ironwood 2:00.28 2(9)

16 Kavajecz, Heath FR Edgar 2:03.45 1(7)

17 Borden, Neil JR Lakeland 2:07.54 1(8)

Wallschlaeger, Tyler FR Lakeland DNS 1

Case, Jared SR Chequamego NT 2

Dietz, Jacob JR Chequamego NT 2

Brunell, Cole FR Ironwood NT 2

#13 Girls 4 x 160m Relay
F Fieldhouse 1:30.51 Lakeland Union 1999

S School 1:30.51 Lakeland Union 1999

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edgar (A) 1:35.76 2(1) 10

1) Butt, Kamryn SR 2) Heiden, Rachel SR

3) Myszka, Lydia SO 4) Imhoff, Bailey FR

2 Ironwood (A) 1:36.69 2(2) 8

1) Nasi, Vanessa SR 2) Makinen, Taylor SR

3) Carroll, Sarah SR 4) Mylly, Caitlyn FR

3 Edgar (B) 1:39.56 1(1)

1) McKenna, Schraufnagel FR 2) Hackel, Kateri JR

3) Hackel, Teresa FR 4) Schilling, Morgan FR

4 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 1:40.15 1(2) 6

1) Bloomer, Abby JR 2) Schmidt, Brianna SO

3) Kielpikowski, Kennedi FR 4) Pritzl, Jacinda JR

#13 Girls 4 x 160m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Mercer (A) 1:41.63 1(3) 4

1) Allen, Gwen JR 2) Spagnuolo, Rebecca JR

3) Hiller, Caitlyn SR 4) Thompson, Sydney SR

6 Lakeland (A) 1:42.56 2(3) 2

1) Chen, Megan SR 2) Malicki, Julia SR

3) Martin, Elodie SR 4) Rodriquez, Laura SR

7 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 1:45.41 2(4)

1) Barr, Karenna SO 2) Erickson, Kaitlyn FR

3) Holm, Bailey JR 4) Orlandi, Alyssa JR

8 Mercer (B) 1:50.40 1(4)

1) Losh, Ava SO 2) Towne, Mya FR

3) McGuire, savannah SO 4) Woolf, Hayle SR

#14 Boys 4 x 160m Relay
F Fieldhouse 1:19.52 Lakeland Union 3/29/2008

S School 1:19.52 Lakeland Union 3/29/2008

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 1:21.67 3(1) 10

1) McClay, Brice JR 2) Hilgart, Austin SR

3) Newbury, Peter JR 4) Sylvester, Joe SR

2 Lakeland (A) 1:26.05 2(1) 8

1) Berray, Blake JR 2) Burgess, Robert JR

3) Ouimette, Michael FR 4) McClintock, Jake SR

3 Ironwood (A) 1:29.02 3(2) 6

1) Lundin, Tommy FR 2) Averitt, Ian JR

3) Ruotsala, Nathan JR 4) Braucher, Rico JR

4 Edgar (D) 1:29.23 1(1) 4

1) Lipinski, Jakob SO 2) Higgins, Caden FR

3) Federwitz, Jake FR 4) Hafferman, Kaleb FR

5 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 1:30.45 3(3) 2

1) Dobson, Austin FR 2) Enders, Peyton FR

3) Jast, Josh FR 4) Severson, Logan FR

6 Edgar (B) 1:30.97 2(2)

1) Littleton, Cade JR 2) Engel, Logan SO

3) Hoyt, Matt SO 4) McKibben, Ryan SO

7 Lakeland (B) 1:31.98 1(2)

1) Irish, Logan SO 2) Miesbauer, Dwight FR

3) Nemcek, Harry FR 4) Wittig, Sebastian SO

8 Edgar (E) 1:32.93 1(3)

1) Panero, Giacomo SR 2) Lemmer, Dawson JR

3) Myszka, Elliott FR 4) Heil, Ethan FR

9 Edgar (A) 1:35.02 2(3)

1) Schutte, Brett SR 2) Berry, Dawson SR

3) Schilling, Seth SR 4) Imhoff, Bryce JR
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#14 Boys 4 x 160m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Edgar (C) 1:40.00 1(4)

1) Hannemann, Adam FR 2) Lemmer, Carson FR

3) Riehle, Ian FR 4) Schutte, Zach FR

#15 Girls 200m Hurdles
F Fieldhouse 31.62 Casey McGrath 2000

S School 32.29 Brooke Robertson 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wirkus, Macey SR Edgar F 31.56 3(1) 10

2 Boyer, Asucena SO Lakeland 32.56 3(2) 8

3 Hiller, Caitlyn SR Mercer 35.30 2(1) 6

4 Barto, Brea SR Ironwood 36.59 2(2) 4

5 Wagner, Katie SR Chequamego 36.93 2(3) 2

6 Miskovich, Kaylee JR Ironwood 37.38 1(1) 1

7 Mineau, Shea FR Chequamego 41.18 1(2)

8 Wittig, Sophia FR Lakeland 42.73 1(3)

Hayes, Kaitlin JR Lakeland NT 3

#16 Boys 200m Hurdles
F Fieldhouse 27.71 Cody Ewert 3/31/2012

S School 27.63 Logan Voellinger 4/14/2009

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Beukema, Brandt SR Lakeland 28.24 3(1) 10

2 Sommer, Tyler SR Edgar 28.95 3(2) 8

3 Johnson, Maquian JR Lakeland 29.57 3(3) 6

4 Guralski, Mason SR Edgar 29.67 2(1) 4

5 Hayes, Zach FR Lakeland 32.43 2(2) 2

6 David, Absalom JR Chequamego 32.60 2(3) 1

7 Strong, Vincent FR Lakeland 32.72 2(4)

8 Zillinger, Michael SO Chequamego 33.63 1(1)

9 Collins, David FR Ironwood 34.70 1(2)

10 Wolfe, Cody FR Lakeland 37.02 1(3)

11 Kief, Grayson SO Chequamego 39.94 1(4)

#17 Girls 1000 Meters
F Fieldhouse 3:11.92 Delaney FitzPatrick 3/28/2013

S School 3:11.92 Delaney FitzPatrick 3/28/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ellenbecker, Marissa FR Edgar 3:26.80 10

2 Anderson, Aubrey FR Lakeland 3:26.84 8

3 BeBeau, Hailey Chequamego 3:29.00 6

4 Ullius, Ashley SO Lakeland 3:58.20 4

5 Niehoff, Marissa FR Chequamego 4:05.96 2

6 Dallmann, Kimmee SR Lakeland 4:06.10 1

7 Menze, Emily SO Lakeland 4:06.60

8 Thums, Madelyn FR Prentice-Rib 4:07.22

#17 Girls 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 Lustig, Ashley JR Chequamego 4:16.57

Balas, Stephanie SR Lakeland DNS

Cummings, Kimberly SR Prentice-Rib DNS

#18 Boys 1000 Meters
F Fieldhouse 2:44.07 Andrew Schilling 3/26/2015

S School 2:44.07 Andrew Schilling 3/26/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FitzPatrick, Kavanaugh JR Lakeland S 2:43.45 2(1) 10

2 Gee, Travis SR Lakeland 3:01.16 2(2) 8

3 Sylvester, Joe SR Chequamego 3:10.43 2(3) 6

4 Dietz, Jacob JR Chequamego 3:11.66 2(4) 4

5 Van Hefty, Jake FR Lakeland 3:23.57 2(5) 2

6 Poetzl, Isaiah FR Chequamego 3:23.90 2(6) 1

7 Albhorn, Tytan SO Lakeland 3:27.99 1(1)

8 Joki, Jake SO Ironwood 3:31.95 2(7)

9 Reed, Matt SR Lakeland 3:33.89 2(8)

10 Wallschlaeger, Tyler FR Lakeland 3:34.52 1(2)

11 Taivalmaa, Dylan JR Ironwood 3:37.15 2(9)

12 Shaltis, Taylor SO Lakeland 3:37.31 1(3)

13 Thompson, Tristin FR Lakeland 3:40.36 1(4)

14 McMahon, Brendan FR Lakeland 3:42.05 1(5)

15 Hurst, Garret SO Prentice-Rib 3:43.51 1(6)

16 Tervonen, Erik SR Ironwood 3:44.55 2(10)

17 Kunelius, Dillon SO Lakeland 4:00.57 1(7)

18 Gilkenson, Benjamin FR Lakeland 4:02.36 1(8)

19 Moore, Oshay JR Lakeland 4:05.37 1(9)

20 Borden, Neil JR Lakeland 4:07.39 1(10)

#19 Girls 300 Meters
F Fieldhouse 44.33 Caitlin Deaton 3/27/2014

S School 44.48 Brooke Robertson 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hintz, Carley JR Lakeland 47.92 6(1) 10

2 Mauzer, Stephanie SO Lakeland 49.53 5(1) 8

3 Malicki, Julia SR Lakeland 50.62 4(1) 6

4 Erickson, Kaitlyn FR Prentice-Rib 51.28 6(2) 4

5 Pritzl, Jacinda JR Chequamego 51.83 4(2) 2

6 Makinen, Taylor SR Ironwood 51.84 6(3) 1

7 Whitman, Lindsey SR Lakeland 52.29 6(4)

8 Craig, Johanna FR Lakeland 52.58 3(1)

9 Toijala, Taryn SO Lakeland 52.80 5(2)

10 Martin, Elodie SR Lakeland 53.45 4(3)

11 Bratu, Sam JR Ironwood 53.83 5(3)

12 Kielpikowski, Kennedi FR Chequamego 53.91 3(2)

13 Towne, Mya FR Mercer 54.50 1(1)
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#19 Girls 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Chen, Megan SR Lakeland 54.78 4(4)

15 Bloomer, Abby JR Chequamego 54.90 1(2)

16 Ocker, Olivia SO Chequamego 55.87 2(1)

17 Pollex, Jordann SO Chequamego 55.88 2(2)

18 Malakowksi, Taylor SO Chequamego 56.38 3(3)

19 Laurence, Maggie JR Lakeland 56.70 2(3)

20 Hagstrom, Lexi JR Ironwood 57.77 5(4)

21 Beckman, Jessica JR Ironwood 57.88 3(4)

22 Rodriquez, Laura SR Lakeland 59.34 2(4)

23 Vuchetich, Emily SR Chequamego 59.55 1(3)

24 Petersen, Lydia FR Lakeland 1:01.71 1(4)

#20 Boys 300 Meters
F Fieldhouse 37.18 Marquis Johnson 3/31/2012

S School 37.18 Marquis Johnson 3/31/2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McClay, Brice JR Chequamego 40.24 6(1) 10

2 Rexroade, Jacob SO Lakeland 40.27 6(2) 8

3 Wohlleber, Max SR Lakeland 40.79 6(3) 6

4 Hilgart, Austin SR Chequamego 41.35 5(1) 4

5 Case, Jared SR Chequamego 42.19 4(1) 2

6 Jopin, Preston JR Chequamego 42.68 3(1)

7 Johnson, Maquian JR Lakeland 42.83 5(2) 1

8 Zimmerman, Patrick SO Lakeland 43.40 4(2)

9 Averitt, Ian JR Ironwood 43.94 6(4)

10 Kirch, Michael FR Chequamego 44.43 2(1)

11 Zhang, Brian JR Lakeland 44.62 5(3)

12 Wittig, Sebastian SO Lakeland 44.77 3(2)

13 Miesbauer, Dwight FR Lakeland 45.06 3(3)

14 Mineau, James JR Chequamego 45.76 1(1)

15 Ruotsala, Nathan JR Ironwood 45.89 5(4)

16 Bissell, Karl FR Ironwood 46.13 4(3)

17 Irish, Logan SO Lakeland 46.16 1(2)

18 Brussat, Christopher FR Lakeland 47.38 2(2)

19 Schneider, Cody SO Lakeland 48.07 4(4)

20 Kigen, Kristian SR Lakeland 49.55 2(3)

21 Gustafson, Will SO Chequamego 53.29 1(3)

#21 Girls 3000 Meters
F Fieldhouse 11:04.66 Katelyn Stein 2009

S School 11:26.29 Sarah Glunn 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Schilling, Lauren SR Lakeland 12:34.09 10

2 Brunner, Madi SR Chequamego 13:35.31 8

3 Nesbit, Maggie SR Chequamego 14:06.46 6

Lake, Sierra SR Prentice-Rib NT

#22 Boys 3000 Meters
F Fieldhouse 9:22.34 Kevin Koski 3/29/2016

S School 9:23.04 Kavanaugh FitzPatrick 3/21/2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Bodewes, Noah SO Lakeland 9:58.17 10

2 Drewry, Jim JR Lakeland 10:34.56 8

3 Kielpikowski, Brady SR Chequamego 10:42.92 6

4 Black, Connor SO Lakeland 10:59.73 4

5 O'Meara, Quinn SR Chequamego 11:13.81 2

6 Miskovich, Morgan FR Ironwood 12:04.89 1

7 Anderson, Aidan JR Prentice-Rib 12:06.27

8 Lehman, Zach SR Chequamego 12:40.48

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
F Fieldhouse 4:30.75 Antigo 2004

S School 4:16.83 Lakeland Union 2006

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeland (A) 4:47.46 10

1) Anderson, Aubrey FR 2) Balas, Stephanie SR

3) Boyer, Asucena SO 4) Hayes, Kaitlin JR

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 4:51.85 8

1) BeBeau, Hailey 2) Koski, Nicole JR

3) Scanlon, Jeanna FR 4) Kielpikowski, Kennedi FR

3 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 5:28.64 6

1) Gedde, Kristina SR 2) Price, Lizzie JR

3) Nelson, Audreigh FR 4) Thums, Madelyn FR

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
F Fieldhouse 3:44.23 Lakeland Union 3/31/2012

S School 3:36.45 Lakeland Union 4/7/2012

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeland (A) 3:57.72 10

1) FitzPatrick, Kavanaugh JR 2) Garcia, Jack JR

3) Gibson, Grant JR 4) Schillinger, Donavin SO

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls (A) 3:57.98 8

1) McClay, Brice JR 2) Swanson, John SO

3) Case, Jared SR 4) Hilgart, Austin SR

3 Ironwood (A) 4:12.86 6

1) Brunell, Cole FR 2) Gudgeon, Elliot SR

3) Hughes, Ian SO 4) VanHoose, Jared SR

4 Lakeland (B) 4:22.05

1) Gee, Travis SR 2) Shaltis, Taylor SO

3) Van Hefty, Jake FR 4) Wallschlaeger, Tyler FR

5 Chequamegon-Park Falls (B) 4:24.34

1) Mineau, James JR 2) Zillinger, Michael SO

3) Pepper, Michael JR 4) Kief, Grayson SO
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#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Prentice-Rib Lake (A) 4:32.11 4

1) Bleck, Joey SO 2) Hurst, Garret SO

3) Granberg, John FR 4) Severson, Logan FR

#25 Girls High Jump
F Fieldhouse 5' 6" Emily Scott 3/26/2015

S School 5' 6" Emily Scott 3/26/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Schmidt, Brianna SO Chequamego 4' 8" 10

2J Spagnuolo, Rebecca JR Mercer 4' 6" 8

3J Meyer, Maggie SR Ironwood 4' 6" 6

4J Weber, Ares SO Ironwood 4' 4" 4

5J Wagner, Katie SR Chequamego 4' 4" 2

6J Rollins, Cambria SR Ironwood 4' 4" 1

7 Whitman, Lindsey SR Lakeland 4' 2"

7 Jalinski, Autumn SO Lakeland 4' 2"

9 Hackel, Teresa FR Edgar 4' 0"

9 Clausen, Maddie JR Ironwood 4' 0"

11 Wohlleber, Maggie SO Lakeland 3' 10"

Laurence, Maggie JR Lakeland NH

Raab, Megan SO Prentice-Rib NH

#26 Boys High Jump
F Fieldhouse 6' 6" Bryon Andrews 3/21/2013

S School 6' 6" Bryon Andrews 3/21/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rexroade, Jacob SO Lakeland 5' 10" 10

2 Hudacek, Kevin SO Ironwood 5' 6" 8

3J Enders, Peyton FR Prentice-Rib 5' 4" 5

3J Ouimette, Michael FR Lakeland 5' 4" 5

5J Kirch, Michael FR Chequamego 5' 4" 2

6J Myszka, Elliott FR Edgar 5' 4" 1

7 Dietz, Jacob JR Chequamego 5' 2"

7 Thompson, Tristin FR Lakeland 5' 2"

9 Bentley, Ian JR Ironwood 5' 0"

9 Ozzello, Zane JR Ironwood 5' 0"

9 Lipinski, Jakob SO Edgar 5' 0"

9 Rhode, Noah JR Chequamego 5' 0"

14 Harris, Thomas SO Chequamego 4' 8"

15 Edwards, Brady FR Lakeland 4' 4"

Granberg, John FR Prentice-Rib NH

Poetzl, Isaiah FR Chequamego NH

#27 Girls Pole Vault
F Fieldhouse 11' 0" Blair Luethmers 2002

S School 10' 0" Jamie Clarkson 2004

S School 10' 0" Carrie Schmid 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Heiden, Rachel SR Edgar 8' 6" 10

2J Myszka, Alex SO Lakeland 8' 6" 8

3 Hayes, Kaitlin JR Lakeland 8' 0" 6

4 Lemanski, Danielle SO Edgar 7' 6" 3

4 Lustig, Ashley JR Chequamego 7' 6" 3

6 Wagner, Katie SR Chequamego 7' 0" 0.5

6 Paul, Rose SR Edgar 7' 0" 0.5

8 Tiffany, Lexie JR Lakeland 6' 0"

8 Braucher, Leah SR Ironwood 6' 0"

10 DeWitt, Jamie JR Ironwood 5' 0"

10 Carey, Emily SO Ironwood 5' 0"

#28 Boys Pole Vault
F Fieldhouse 14' 3" Vince Berry 4/22/2014

S School 13' 0" Will Bodewes 4/9/2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Braucher, Rico JR Ironwood 11' 6" 10

2 McClintock, Jake SR Lakeland 11' 0" 8

3J Hayes, Zach FR Lakeland 11' 0" 6

4 David, Absalom JR Chequamego 10' 6" 4

5 Mineau, James JR Chequamego 9' 6" 2

6 Heil, Ethan FR Edgar 9' 0" 1

7J Strong, Vincent FR Lakeland 9' 0"

8 McClay, Brice JR Chequamego 8' 6"

9 Joki, Jake SO Ironwood 6' 6"

9 Poetzl, Isaiah FR Chequamego 6' 6"

#29 Girls Long Jump
F Fieldhouse 18' 3" Abby Scharbarth 2011

S School 18' 3" Abby Scharbarth 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Wirkus, Macey SR Edgar 15' 91 /2 10

2 Hawkins, Cheyenne SR Prentice-Rib 15' 51 /2 8

3 Butt, Kamryn SR Edgar 14' 111 /4 6

4 Imhoff, Bailey FR Edgar 14' 53 /4 4

5 Nasi, Vanessa SR Ironwood 14' 11 /2 2

6 McKenna, Schraufnagel FR Edgar 13' 93 /4

7 Scanlon, Jeanna FR Chequamego 13' 51 /2 1

8 Pritzl, Jacinda JR Chequamego 13' 51 /4

9 Meyer, Maggie SR Ironwood 13' 31 /2

10 Wohlleber, Maggie SO Lakeland 13' 01 /4

11 Barto, Brea SR Ironwood 13' 0"
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 Weber, Ares SO Ironwood 12' 113 /4

13 Rodriquez, Laura SR Lakeland 12' 111 /2

14 Toijala, Taryn SO Lakeland 12' 111 /4

15 Allen, Gwen JR Mercer 12' 11"

16 Whitman, Lindsey SR Lakeland 12' 91 /4

17 Bloomer, Abby JR Chequamego 12' 61 /4

18 Jalinski, Autumn SO Lakeland 12' 11 /2

18 Pollex, Jordann SO Chequamego 12' 11 /2

20 Martin, Elodie SR Lakeland 12' 1"

21 DeWitt, Jamie JR Ironwood 11' 91 /2

22 Tiffany, Lexie JR Lakeland 11' 71 /2

23 Hora, Jordan SO Prentice-Rib 11' 51 /4

24 Schilling, Morgan FR Edgar 11' 3"

25 Webb, Betsy SO Edgar 4' 9"

Mauzer, Stephanie SO Lakeland DNS

Barr, Karenna SO Prentice-Rib FOUL

Godfrey, Lauren SO Lakeland FOUL

Asher, Sarah JR Prentice-Rib FOUL

McGuire, savannah SO Mercer FOUL

Mylly, Caitlyn FR Ironwood FOUL

Myszka, Lydia SO Edgar FOUL

Towne, Mya FR Mercer FOUL

#30 Boys Long Jump
F Fieldhouse 21' 9.50" Marquis Johnson 3/24/2011

S School 22' 0" Kevin Schlichter 4/9/2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Hilgart, Austin SR Chequamego 19' 9" 10

Stoudt, Mason FR Edgar 18' 111 /2 8

Butt, Karson SO Edgar 18' 93 /4 6

Sommer, Tyler SR Edgar 18' 41 /2 4

5J Vedder, Kai SO Prentice-Rib 18' 41 /2 2

Burgess, Robert JR Lakeland 18' 11 /4 1

Newbury, Peter JR Chequamego 17' 91 /2

Wohlleber, Max SR Lakeland 17' 9"

Gudgeon, Elliot SR Ironwood 17' 81 /2

Schloer, Logan SR Chequamego 17' 61 /2

Weber, Ethan SO Chequamego 16' 6"

Pepper, Michael JR Chequamego 16' 51 /2

Rhode, Noah JR Chequamego 16' 3"

Hafferman, Kaleb FR Edgar 16' 13 /4

Hudacek, Kevin SO Ironwood 16' 11 /4

Zimmerman, Patrick SO Lakeland 15' 113 /4

Pavlovic, Jovan JR Mercer 15' 111 /2

Hayes, Zach FR Lakeland 15' 101 /2

Lemmer, Carson FR Edgar 14' 11"

#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Zhang, Brian JR Lakeland 14' 61 /2

Brussat, Christopher FR Lakeland 14' 33 /4

Rizzo, Quinten SO Lakeland 14' 3"

Paul, Mitchel SO Edgar 13' 111 /4

Luloff, Joe FR Mercer 13' 93 /4

Kavajecz, Heath FR Edgar 12' 111 /4

Merritt, Nick SR Ironwood DNS

Jast, Josh FR Prentice-Rib DNS

Jopin, Preston JR Chequamego FOUL

Harris, Thomas SO Chequamego FOUL

Normington, Nathan SO Edgar FOUL

Kirch, Michael FR Chequamego FOUL

#31 Girls Triple Jump
F Fieldhouse 34' 8" Amy Strasburg 2001

S School 34' 9.75" Amy Strasburg 2001

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Butt, Kamryn SR Edgar 34' 21 /2 10

2 Wirkus, Macey SR Edgar 33' 91 /2 8

3 Hawkins, Cheyenne SR Prentice-Rib 31' 61 /2 6

4 Ellenbecker, Marissa FR Edgar 30' 7" 4

5 Spagnuolo, Rebecca JR Mercer 26' 11" 2

6 Toijala, Taryn SO Lakeland 25' 0" 1

7J Barr, Karenna SO Prentice-Rib 25' 0"

8 Wohlleber, Maggie SO Lakeland 24' 61 /4

9 Mineau, Shea FR Chequamego 24' 51 /2

10 Hora, Jordan SO Prentice-Rib 23' 11"

11 Laurence, Maggie JR Lakeland 23' 11 /2

12 Hilgart, Ashley FR Chequamego 21' 51 /2

#32 Boys Triple Jump
F Fieldhouse 41' 11.75" Cody Ewert 3/31/2012

S School 44' 2.50" Marquis Johnson 4/5/2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Butt, Karson SO Edgar 39' 21 /4 10

2 Dietz, Jacob JR Chequamego 37' 8" 8

3 Weber, Ethan SO Chequamego 36' 61 /4 6

4 Schloer, Logan SR Chequamego 36' 4" 4

5 Vedder, Kai SO Prentice-Rib 35' 91 /4 2

6 Beukema, Brandt SR Lakeland 35' 21 /4 1

7 Higgins, Caden FR Edgar 35' 2"

8 Burgess, Robert JR Lakeland 34' 5"

9 Johnson, Maquian JR Lakeland 32' 31 /2

10 Federwitz, Jake FR Edgar 31' 4"

11 Thompson, Tristin FR Lakeland 30' 5"
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#33 Girls Shot Put
F Fieldhouse 41' 3" Sydney Thompson 3/21/2017

S School 40' 8.50" Sharon Thompson 1982

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Thompson, Sydney SR Mercer F 42' 23 /4 2(1) 10

2 David, Stephanie SO Chequamego 31' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Jaeger, Holly JR Lakeland 29' 101 /2 2(3) 6

4 Woolf, Hayle SR Mercer 28' 83 /4 2(4) 4

5 Godfrey, Lauren SO Lakeland 28' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Durr, McKenzie SR Edgar 27' 5" 2(6) 1

7 Mohr, Ashton FR Edgar 27' 3" 2(7)

8 Fons, Madison SO Edgar 26' 7" 2(8)

9 Anderson, Miryssa FR Edgar 23' 11" 1(1)

10 Price, Lizzie JR Prentice-Rib 23' 10" 2(9)

11 Hiller, Caitlyn SR Mercer 22' 10" 1(2)

11 Mineau, Shea FR Chequamego 22' 10" 2(10)

13 Gedde, Kristina SR Prentice-Rib 21' 81 /2 1(3)

14 Larson, Mollie FR Edgar 21' 1" 1(4)

15 Gruna, Katherine FR Edgar 20' 33 /4 1(5)

16 Nefstead, Belle SO Ironwood 19' 111 /2 1(6)

17 Nelson, Audreigh FR Prentice-Rib 19' 73 /4 1(7)

18 Dvorak, Alison FR Edgar 19' 11 /2 1(8)

19 Wittig, Sophia FR Lakeland 16' 43 /4 1(9)

Pankratz, Skylar JR Chequamego DNS 1

Hackel, Kateri JR Edgar DNS 2

#34 Boys Shot Put
F Fieldhouse 54' 3" Brad Bernarde 3/31/2012

S School 50' 6.50" Logan Allen 4/9/2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Bianga, Tyler SR Mercer 46' 63 /4 3(1) 10

2 Schilling, Seth SR Edgar 41' 91 /4 3(2) 8

3 Irmick, Josh SR Lakeland 40' 111 /4 3(3) 6

4 Morrison, Zach SR Ironwood 40' 1" 3(4) 4

5 Kitzman, Dawson SR Ironwood 39' 31 /4 3(5) 2

6 Wingo, Noah JR Lakeland 37' 10" 3(6) 1

7 Rice, Zach FR Lakeland 36' 41 /4 2(1)

8 Berry, Dawson SR Edgar 35' 71 /2 3(7)

9 Littleton, Cade JR Edgar 35' 53 /4 1(1)

10 McKibben, Ryan SO Edgar 35' 33 /4 3(8)

11 LaBarge, Douglas JR Lakeland 34' 11" 1(2)

12 Holmquist, Mason SO Lakeland 34' 53 /4 2(2)

13 Dobson, Austin FR Prentice-Rib 34' 31 /4 2(3)

14 Schutte, Brett SR Edgar 33' 41 /4 3(9)

15 Gotta, Charlie SR Ironwood 32' 111 /2 2(4)

16 Hoyt, Matt SO Edgar 32' 10" 1(3)

17 Williams, Jonathan SR Lakeland 32' 21 /2 3(10)

18 Engel, Logan SO Edgar 31' 93 /4 1(4)

#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Imhoff, Bryce JR Edgar 31' 91 /2 1(5)

20 Schutte, Zach FR Edgar 30' 61 /4 1(6)

21 Zillinger, Michael SO Chequamego 30' 21 /4 2(5)

22 Potscelli, Ryan JR Chequamego 29' 3" 2(6)

23 Riehle, Ian FR Edgar 28' 2" 1(7)

24 Lyons, Clayton FR Prentice-Rib 27' 6" 2(7)

25 Hannemann, Adam FR Edgar 26' 91 /2 1(8)

26 Smolinski, Reed JR Lakeland 26' 51 /2 1(9)

27 Farina, Tyler FR Chequamego 25' 11 /4 2(8)

28 Walker, Logan FR Chequamego 24' 81 /2 2(9)

29 Stahel, Dakota FR Edgar 21' 9" 2(10)

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakeland LAKE 205

2 Chequamegon-Park Falls PRKF 123

3 Edgar EDGR 97

4 Ironwood LLW 67

5 Prentice-Rib Lake PREN 17

6 Mercer MERC 10

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakeland LAKE 158

2 Edgar EDGR 126.5

3 Chequamegon-Park Falls PRKF 95.5

4 Ironwood LLW 49

5 Mercer MERC 38

6 Prentice-Rib Lake PREN 35
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